
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING PRACTICAL
DEMONSTARTION 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Salman Professor 2024 01.05.25 Thursday 8-9 AM ____ ____ Thyroid gland - I

2 Dr. Sonal 
Assistant 
Professor 

2024 01.05.25 Thursday 1-2 PM ____ ____
Eye- Physiological 

Anatomy 

3 All Faculty 2024 01.05.25 Thursday 2- 4 PM
Human Lab - Perimetry
Haematology Lab - RBC 

Count 
____ ____

4 Dr. Archana Professor 2024 02.05.25 Friday 09-10 AM ____ ____ Synapse 
5 Dr. Tanu Agarwal HOD 2024 02.05.25 Friday 11 -12 PM ____ ____ Muscle Spindle - I 
6 Dr. Aditya PG 2024 03.05.25 Saturday 8-9 AM ____ Pancreas ____

7 Dr. Sharvi 
Associate 
Professor

2024 05.05.25 Monday 1-2 PM ____ ____ Puberty 

8 All Faculty 2024 05.05.25 Monday 2- 4 PM
Human Lab - Revision 

Haematology Lab - 
Revision

____ ____

9 Dr. Bhawana Professor 2024 06.05.25 Tuesday 11-12 AM ____ ____ Coronary Circulation - I

10 All Faculty 2024 07.05.25 Wednesday 2- 4 PM
Human Lab - Revision 

Haematology Lab - 
Revision

____ ____

11 Dr. Salman Professor 2024 08.05.25 Thursday 8-9 AM ____ ____ Thyroid gland - II

12 Dr. Sonal 
Assistant 
Professor 

2024 08.05.25 Thursday 1-2 PM ____ ____
Eye- Physiological 

Anatomy 

13 All Faculty 2024 08.05.25 Thursday 2- 4 PM
Human Lab - Revision 

Haematology Lab - 
Revision

____ ____

14 Dr. Archana Professor 2024 09.05.25 Friday 09-10 AM ____ ____ IPSP/EPSP
15 Dr. Tanu Agarwal HOD 2024 09.05.25 Friday 11 -12 PM ____ ____ Muscle Spindle - II 

16 Dr. Aditya PG 2024 10.05.25 Saturday 8-9 AM ____ Small Intestine ____

17 All Faculty 2024 10.05.25 Saturday 9-12  PM ECE ____ ____

18 All Faculty 2024 21.05.25 Wednesday 2- 4 PM ____ ____

Monthly Teaching Schedule (Batch 2024-2025)   
NAME OF DEPARTMENT - PHYSIOLOGY 
MONTH - MAY 2025

2nd Terminal Exam 13.5.25 to 20.5.25)



19 Dr. Salman Professor 2024 22.05.25 Thursday 8-9 AM ____ ____ Adrenal Cortex- I

20 Dr. Sonal 
Assistant 
Professor 

2024 22.05.25 Thursday 1-2 PM ____ ____
Visual Pathway & its 

lesions 
21 All Faculty 2024 22.05.25 Thursday 2- 4 PM ____ ____

22 Dr. Archana Professor 2024 23.05.25 Friday 09-10 AM ____ ____ Properties of Synapse - I

23 Dr. Tanu Agarwal HOD 2024 23.05.25 Friday 11 -12 PM ____ ____ Reflex 
24 Dr. Aditya PG 2024 24.05.25 Saturday 9 -10 AM ____ Large Intestine ____

25 Dr. Sharvi 
Associate 
Professor

2024 26.05.25 Monday 1-2 PM ____ ____ Male Reproductive system

26 All Faculty 2024 26.05.25 Monday 2- 4 PM ____ ____

27 Dr. Bhawana Professor 2024 27.05.25 Tuesday 11-12 AM ____ ____ Coronary Circulation  - II

28 All Faculty 2024 28.05.25 Wednesday 2- 4 PM ____ ____
29 Dr. Salman Professor 2024 29.05.25 Thursday 8-9 AM ____ ____ Adrenal Cortex- II

30 Dr. Sonal 
Assistant 
Professor 

2024 29.05.25 Thursday 1-2 PM ____ ____
Image Forming 

Mechanisms
31 All Faculty 2024 29.05.25 Thursday 2- 4 PM ____ ____

32 Dr. Archana Professor 2024 30.05.25 Friday 09-10 AM ____ ____ Properties of Synapse - II

33 Dr. Tanu Agarwal HOD 2024 30.05.25 Friday 11 -12 PM ____ ____ Motor System 

34 Dr. Aditya PG 2024 31.05.25 Saturday 9 -10 AM ____
Absorption of 
Carbohydrate 

____


